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09 August 2025
Salzburgring - 4241 mtr.

HISTO CUP  Anh K, STW, PCC - Race 1

300Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.Zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

140 STW-7Walter Hoffmann 1:29.012LMP-CanAm M1C 15 22:51.9692 166.92
686 PCC-Y2Sascha Mitic 1:30.575Porsche 964 RSR 15 23:11.92415 164.53
667 STW-4Brditschka-Lackner 1:32.466Porsche 944 S2 15 23:31.6847 162.22
111 K-6Michael  Steffny 1:36.609BMW 320 Gruppe 5 14 22:53.3448 155.63
24 K-3Graf von Wedel-Graf von Wedel 1:37.788Lotus Elan 14 23:05.6105 154.26
167 STW-2Dominik Lehner 1:40.145Alfa Romeo 155 14 23:58.6707 148.57
28 K-4Michael März 1:39.704BMW 2002 tii 13 22:04.9206 149.80
128 STW-3Werner Croce 1:42.809Alfa Rom eo GTV 6 13 23:08.3375 142.96
671 PCC-1Georg Gumpenberger 1:45.918Porsche 924 S 13 24:12.8042 136.61
248 K-5Fabian Scharte 1:50.530Mercedes Benz 190 E 13 25:14.9348 131.01
58 K-2Michael Türk 1:52.147Audi 50 12 23:01.5057 132.61
50 K-7David Becvar 1:33.558Ford Sierra RS500 Cosworth 11 17:59.1535 155.62
116 STW-6Roger Bolliger 1:29.872Pontiac Trans AM 6 9:17.3123 164.37

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

140 Walter Hoffmann1 15 LMP-CanAm M1C1

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

140 Walter Hoffmann LMP-CanAm M1C1:30.533 14:28:5611
140 Walter Hoffmann LMP-CanAm M1C1:29.012 14:30:2522

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.

Summary of best laptimes per class

58 K-2Michael Türk 1:52.147 7 136.14Audi 50
24 K-3Graf von Wedel-Graf von Wedel 1:37.788 5 156.13Lotus Elan
39 K-4Ulrich Klösser 1:39.427 8 153.56Ford Escort RS1600
248 K-5Fabian Scharte 1:50.530 8 138.13Mercedes Benz 190 E
111 K-6Michael  Steffny 1:36.609 8 158.03BMW 320 Gruppe 5
50 K-7David Becvar 1:33.558 5 163.19Ford Sierra RS500 Cosworth
671 PCC-1Georg Gumpenberger 1:45.918 2 144.15Porsche 924 S
686 PCC-Y2Sascha Mitic 1:30.575 15 168.56Porsche 964 RSR
167 STW-2Dominik Lehner 1:40.145 7 152.45Alfa Romeo 155
128 STW-3Werner Croce 1:42.809 5 148.50Alfa Rom eo GTV 6
667 STW-4Brditschka-Lackner 1:32.466 7 165.12Porsche 944 S2
116 STW-6Roger Bolliger 1:29.872 3 169.88Pontiac Trans AM

Ergebnisse: www.raceresults.atZeitnahme durch :  SDO SportTiming
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Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

140 STW-7Walter Hoffmann 1:29.012 2 171.52LMP-CanAm M1C

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the leadFahrzeug#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

15140 Walter Hoffmann LMP-CanAm1
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